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PONTUAÇÃO JUNIOR
    COPA SP LIGHT 2023 10a ETAPA

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 3a 2a 1a

1 118 NICOLLAS LORETTI 28 0 0 9 8 11

2 17 ARTUR HOFF 27 1 1 11 9 7

3 16 PIETRO TORNERI 21 7 6 8 5 8

4 22 AUGUSTO TONIOLO 17 11 4 6 2 9

5 7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN 17 11 0 0 11 6

6 405 GABRIEL SANO 16 12 1 5 6 5

7 88 BERNARDO GENTIL 14 14 2 3 7 4

8 12 FAUSTO FILHO 13 15 1 7 3 3

9 112 JOÃO SHIMODA 7 21 6 4 1 2

10 3 FIRAS FAHS 4 24 3 0 4 0

11 277 CHRISTIAN MOSIMANN 2 26 2 2 0 0

12 159 PIETRO MESQUITA 1 27 1 0 0 1

13 188 PEDRO LIMA 1 27 0 1 0 0

14 36 PEDRO SENE 0 28 1 0 0 0

15 117 LEONARDO CAVALCANTI 0 28 0 0 0 0

16 21 YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 0 28 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 07/12/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 -10a Etapa #3 07/12/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 -10a Etapa

#2 07/12/2023 XVI Copa São Paulo Light 2023 -10a Etapa

POLE POSITION#7 GABRIEL KOENIGKAN
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